
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

400 m W40
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Aneta Lemiesz POL Spala, POL 22-02-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 54.63

Heat 1/3 Start: 23-03-27   18:18:36

1 3741 SAHLBERG Paulina ORELL W40 1:02.075 Q    Sweden

2 2359 Joeline JONES W40 1:02.204 q SB   New Zealand

3 2168 Agita KALVA W40 1:06.086     Latvia

4 3980 Lisa EDWARDS W40 1:06.763  SB   United States of America

5 3175 Corinne DAMAS W40 1:10.992     Portugal

200m 3741 28.15 (28.15)

Intermediate

SAHLBERG Paulina ORELL

Heat 2/3 Start: 23-03-27   18:13:39

1 967 Olga KÖPPEN W40 1:02.856 Q    Germany

2 1463 Claire SPURWAY W40 1:04.435 q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 3653 MARCHANTE Tamara de los Ángeles W40 1:04.564     Spain

4 3183 PINTO BORGES Manuela FONSECA W40 1:08.203     Portugal

5 1678 ZIDEHSARAEI Mitra JAFARPOUR W40 1:11.152   L  Iran

200m 967 29.22 (29.22)

Intermediate

Olga KÖPPEN

Heat 3/3 Start: 23-03-27   18:18:36

1 3640 Maria TORRES W40 1:01.516 Q    Spain

2 417 Klára ÚLEHLOVÁ W40 1:02.505 q    Czech Republic

3 1044 Kati NOVER W40 1:05.973     Germany

2269 MONTES DE OCA Carla RAMIREZ W40 DNS4     Mexico

200m 3640 28.93 (28.93)

Intermediate

Maria TORRES
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Qualification: first 1 of each heat(Q)plus 3  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 3 Maria TORRES W40 Spain 1:01.511 Q    

2 Heat 1 SAHLBERG Paulina ORELL W40 Sweden 1:02.071 Q    

3 Heat 1 Joeline JONES W40 New Zealand 1:02.202 q SB   

4 Heat 3 Klára ÚLEHLOVÁ W40 Czech Republic 1:02.502 q    

5 Heat 2 Olga KÖPPEN W40 Germany 1:02.851 Q    

6 Heat 2 Claire SPURWAY W40 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 1:04.432 q    

7 Heat 2 MARCHANTE Tamara de los Ángeles W40 Spain 1:04.563     

8 Heat 3 Kati NOVER W40 Germany 1:05.973     

9 Heat 1 Agita KALVA W40 Latvia 1:06.083     

10 Heat 1 Lisa EDWARDS W40 United States of America 1:06.764  SB   

11 Heat 2 PINTO BORGES Manuela FONSECA W40 Portugal 1:08.204     

12 Heat 1 Corinne DAMAS W40 Portugal 1:10.995     

13 Heat 2 ZIDEHSARAEI Mitra JAFARPOUR W40 Iran 1:11.155   L  

Heat 3 MONTES DE OCA Carla RAMIREZ W40 Mexico DNSDNS     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W40
1 Heat 3 Maria TORRES Spain 1:01.511 Q    

2 Heat 1 SAHLBERG Paulina ORELL Sweden 1:02.071 Q    

3 Heat 1 Joeline JONES New Zealand 1:02.202 q SB   

4 Heat 3 Klára ÚLEHLOVÁ Czech Republic 1:02.502 q    

5 Heat 2 Olga KÖPPEN Germany 1:02.851 Q    

6 Heat 2 Claire SPURWAY Great Britain and Northern Ireland 1:04.432 q    

7 Heat 2 MARCHANTE Tamara de los Ángeles VELA Spain 1:04.563     

8 Heat 3 Kati NOVER Germany 1:05.973     

9 Heat 1 Agita KALVA Latvia 1:06.083     

10 Heat 1 Lisa EDWARDS United States of America 1:06.764  SB   

11 Heat 2 PINTO BORGES Manuela FONSECA Portugal 1:08.204     

12 Heat 1 Corinne DAMAS Portugal 1:10.995     

13 Heat 2 ZIDEHSARAEI Mitra JAFARPOUR Iran 1:11.155   L  

Heat 3 MONTES DE OCA Carla RAMIREZ Mexico DNSDNS     
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